
ENGLISH MAIN TEST  

ENGLISH COMPREHENSION 
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Entrance Answer Sheet  

Candidate’s Name DATE OF TEST

Day Month Year



3345


3452


3354


3480


3290

132 cm2


108 cm2


78 cm2


46 cm2


112 cm2


12


21


36


29

44

30


20


18


25


32

4/36


6/27


2/18


7/63


1/9

There are 100cm 
in 1 metre


10mm is the 
same as 100cm


There are 
1000cm in 1km

1.5m is the same 
as 1500cm

There are 100ml in 
1 litre


16


33.75


22


15


13

24 miles


27 miles


22 miles


18 miles


32 miles

£80


£1146


£425


£205


£191

Triangular 
Prism


Cuboid

Square-based 
pyramid

Cube

Pentagonal 
Prism


£70.76


£265.35


£283.04


£318.43


£191.46

5.25


5.22


5.025


5.20


5.125

1585g


1.680kg


320g


1.5kg


2320g

8


11


56


24


13

-10°C


-2°C


 2°C


 3°C


 10°C

£4.57


£3.32


£7.93


£2.07


£2.30

280


420


230


345


510

135o


15o


30o


90o


20o

 9:05 pm


 9:15 pm


 8:45 pm


 9:20 pm


 8:35pm

17 tiles


19 tiles


 21 tiles


 23 tiles


 25 tiles

Northeast


Southwest


North


East


Southeast

Impossible


Unlikely


Even


Likely


Certain

£
 km
 cm3
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